



The beautiful planters lining the streets of Historic Valley Junction are available for adoption!

Your sponsorship helps to provide plant material and maintenance for one planter from May 2025 through the holiday season. Your support will be acknowledged on customized signage posted in the planter.

These beautiful planters contribute to the vibrancy of our district by adding life and color for Valley Junction businesses, residents, and visitors to enjoy. Sponsoring a planter is a great way for your business, organization, or family to show support for Historic Valley Junction.

One sponsorship is \$250. Additional planters are \$200 each. **Sponsorships are tax deductible.**

Location We will place your planter sponsor sign in a location with high foot traffic. If you have a specific desired location, let us know. We will try to get you the planter as close to your desired location as possible.

I do not have a preferred location

I prefer the following location

Create your customized wording!

SPONSORED BY:	
CHOOSE ONE:	
In Honor of In Memory of In Cele	bration ofIn Recognition of None
SENTIMENT:	
CONTACT NAME:	PHONE:
EMAIL:	
STREET ADDRESS:	
CITY, STATE, ZIP:	
Due May 19. Please complete and return with pay Historic Valley Junction Foundation 137 5 th Street West Des Moines, IA 50265	ment to:
You can also contact office@valleyjunction.com,	515-222-3642, to be invoiced or pay by credit card.

The Historic Valley Junction Foundation guides the evolution of the original Valley Junction district in West Des Moines, Iowa by preserving and honoring our historic character, supporting small businesses, and connecting the community.